
    International College 2022 - 2023            

English plus Academic Subjects and Undergraduate Programme  

Autumn Semester 2022 

Arrival date  Saturday 3 September 2022 

Classes start  Monday 5 September  

Mid-semester break Saturday 22 October - Saturday 29 October 

Classes resume Monday 31 October  

End of Programme Friday 16 December 

Departure Day Saturday 17 December 2022 

Winter holiday Saturday 17 December 2022 - Saturday 7 January 2023 

Spring Semester 2023 

Arrival/Return date  Sunday 8 January 2023  

Classes start Monday 9 January  

Mid-semester break Saturday 11 - Saturday 18 February 

Classes resume Monday 19 February 

Classes end for Spring break Friday 31 March  

Spring Break Saturday 1 April to Saturday 15 April 2023 

Return date Sunday 16 April  

Classes resume Monday 17 April  

Leaving event Thursday 4 May (TBC) 

End of Programme Friday 5 May  

Departure Day Saturday 6 May 2023 

Saturday 7 January 2023




